8:49am-
9:38am

9:42am-
10:27pm

10:31pm-
11:16pm

11:20am-

12:05pm

12:09pm-
12:39pm

Internet classes:

Office Hours
(Student
Conference)

CJSA-1327-5301

CJSA-1359-5301

High School Forensic

HS Boys’ Athletics

Lunch

Office Hours
(Student
Conference)

CJSA-1327-5301

CJSA-1359-5301

High School Forensic

HS Boys’ Athletics

Lunch

Office Hours
(Student
Conference)

CJSA-1327-5301

CJSA-1359-5301

High School Forensic

HS Boys’ Athletics

Lunch

Coastal Bend

COLLEGE

Office Hours
(Student
Conference)

CJSA-1327-5301

CJSA-1359-5301

High School Forensic

HS Boys’ Athletics

Lunch

Office Hours (Student
Conference)

CJSA-1327-5301

CJSA-1359-5301

High School Forensic

HS Boys’ Athletics

Lunch


mailto:jmperalta@coastalbend.edu

