

Name: Jesus M Peralta Campus: Karnes City HS Semester: Spring 2023

Office #: 830-780-6300 Phone Number: 512-963-7649 Email: jmperalta@coastalbend.edu

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30am- 8:45am	Office Hours (Student Conference)	Office Hours (Student Conference)	Office Hours (Student Conference)	Office Hours (Student Conference)	Office Hours (Student Conference)
8:49am- 9:38am	CJSA-1327-5301	CJSA-1327-5301	CJSA-1327-5301	CJSA-1327-5301	CJSA-1327-5301
9:42am- 10:27pm	CJSA-1359-5301	CJSA-1359-5301	CJSA-1359-5301	CJSA-1359-5301	CJSA-1359-5301
10:31pm- 11:16pm	High School Forensic	High School Forensic	High School Forensic	High School Forensic	High School Forensic
11:20am- 12:05pm	HS Boys' Athletics	HS Boys' Athletics	HS Boys' Athletics	HS Boys' Athletics	HS Boys' Athletics
12:09pm- 12:39pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch

Internet classes: